

RHB X TikTok Shop 2024 Campaign

RHB x TikTok Shop Crazy Friday

- 1. RHB Bank Berhad (Registration No. 196501000373 (6171-M)) and RHB Islamic Bank Berhad (Registration No. 200501003283 (680329-V)) herein will be referred collectively as "RHB".
- 2. The RHB x TikTok Shop Crazy Friday Promotion (the "**Promotion**") is open to all RHB Credit Card/-i or RHB Debit Card/-i ("**RHB Cards**") issued in Malaysia.
- 2. Promotion is valid on 16, 23, 30 Aug, 13, 20 Sep, 4, 11, 18 Oct, 1, 15, 22, 29 Nov and 6, 13, 20 Dec 2024 only.
- 3. Minimum spend of RM50 in a single-receipt transaction is required to enjoy the RM5 discount. The payment must be made using RHB Card/-i only to enjoy the discount.
- 4. The promotion is capped at 2,000 redemptions per day (Friday), and limited to 1 redemption per user per day (Friday).
- 5. Promotion discount will be applied automatically at the checkout once the min. spend is met.
- 6. Promotion is non-transferrable, non-cumulative, non-convertible to cash or other products, and cannot be used in conjunction with any other discount codes, fixed priced items, unless otherwise provided.
- Discount is available for all products available on TikTok Shop provided minimum spend requirement is met.
- 8. All cancelled orders by cardholders will not be valid for re-instatement of vouchers.
- 9. RHB and TikTok Shop reserve the right to vary, add to or delete the promotion, including these Terms and Conditions and/or terminate the promotion at any time with sufficient prior notice given.
- 10. RHB gives no representation or warranty with respect to any goods or services provided by TikTok Shop. In particular, RHB gives no warranty with respect to the quality of goods or services redeemed or their suitability and redeemability for any purpose. For any dispute concerning the quality of goods or services received from TikTok Shop, customers are encouraged to chat with TikTok Shop Chat or RHB Customer Contact Centre at 03-9206 8118 or Ombudsman for Financial Services (OFS) at 03-2272 2811. If customers are not satisfied with the resolution given by RHB, please refer to Ombudsman for Financial Services (OFS) at 03-2272 2811
 - 11. For RHB Islamic Cards, the Eligible Spend is not applicable to Shariah non-compliant goods and services such as alcoholic beverages, pork-related foods, tobacco/vape, gambling etc.





RHB x TikTok Shop Double Digit Sales (9.9 Sales, 10.10 Sales, 11.11 Sales & 12.12 Sales)

- 1. The RHB x TikTok Shop Promotion (the "**Promotion**") is open to all RHB Credit Cards/-i or RHB Debit Cards/-i issued in Malaysia.
- 2. Promotion is valid from 5 9 Sep, 6 10 Oct, 7 11 Nov, 8 12 Dec 2024 and between 12pm 2pm, 2024 only.
- Minimum spend of RM80 on a single-receipt transaction is required to enjoy RM8 discount.
- 4. The promotion is capped at 1,718 redemptions, and limited to 1 redemption per user per day (Friday).
- 5. Promotion discount will be applied automatically at the checkout once the min. spend is met.
- 6. Promotion is non-transferrable, non-cumulative, non-convertible to cash or other products, and cannot be used in conjunction with any other discount codes, fixed priced items, unless otherwise provided.
- 7. Discount is available for all products available on TikTok Shop provided minimum spend requirement is met.
- 8. All cancelled orders by cardholders will not be valid for re-instatement of vouchers.
- RHB and TikTok Shop reserve the right to vary, add to or delete the promotion, including these Terms and Conditions and/or terminate the promotion at any time with sufficient prior notice given
- 10. RHB gives no representation or warranty with respect to any goods or services provided by TikTok Shop. In particular, RHB gives no warranty with respect to the quality of goods or services redeemed or their suitability and redeemability for any purpose. For any dispute concerning the quality of goods or services received from TikTok Shop, customers are encouraged to chat with TikTok Shop Chat or RHB Customer Contact Centre at 03-9206 8118 or Ombudsman for Financial Services (OFS) at 03-2272 2811. If customers are not satisfied with the resolution given by RHB, please refer to Ombudsman for Financial Services (OFS) at 03-2272 2811
 - 11. For RHB Islamic Cards, the Eligible Spend is not applicable to Shariah non-compliant goods and services such as alcoholic beverages, pork-related foods, tobacco/vape, gambling etc.

